Bayerische Meisterschaften der Jugend und Schiler 2001
in Neustadt/Aisch

TEILNEHMERLISTE

Oberbayern

Jugend
101 Thomas LEIDEL 05.07.84 TuS Bad Aibling
102 Oliver HOFMANN 23.08.86 SpVgg Thalkirchen
103 Andreas EHRESMANN 07.11.85 SC Baldham
104 Hubert ROTT 07.04.87 SSV Marnbach
105 Jan NATOLSKI 11.04.87 SpVgg Thalkirchen
151 Christina FEIERABEND 09.07.86 TuS Bad Aibling
152 Andrea LOHER 18.11.85 TuS Bad Aibling
153 Anna KREMENTOWSKI 21.03.86 TuS Bad Aibling
154 Marina NEUMEIER 05.01.85 SV Niederbergkirchen
155 Ines ZUTHER 20.08.85 Rot-Weil3 Klettham/Erding
156 Julia KAHLER 29.01.87 SV Niederbergkirchen
157 Alice KOTTSTORFER 28.06.85 TuS Bad Aibling
158 Julia BERCHTOLD 06.09.85 TTC Birkland
159 Katharina AUER 27.08.86 Post SV Traunstein
Schuler A
201 Matthias MARBERGER 25.10.87 SV Zuchering
202 Scharif AKBARY 25.02.89 SpVgg Thalkirchen
203 Stefan DANDL 24.03.88 FC Bayern Munchen
204 Benjamin GORLICH 07.06.88 TSV Schwabhausen
251 Karina WIEDEMANN 08.05.88 MTV Schrobenhausen
252  Sylvia HAGELE 31.10.88 TuS Bad Aibling
253 Nicole MARTENS 04.10.87 SC Eching
254  Sabrina SCHLAMMERL 30.07.88 TSV Schwabhausen
Schiler B
301 Andreas BUTTNER 11.07.89 SB DJK Rosenheim
302 BenWINTER 12.01.90 TSV Gilching
303 Andreas SPIEGEL 21.01.91 TSV Schwabhausen
304 Dominik RICHTER 01.09.89 SSV Marnbach
305 Christian LAUBER 15.03.90 TSV 1860 Muhldorf
306 Christian WINKLMEIER 25.06.91 TSV Gilching
307 Karim AKBARY 05.01.90 SpVgg Thalkirchen
308 Alexander ZILKEN 17.02.90 SV Riedering
351 Lisa BERCHTOLD 15.01.90 TTC Birkland
352 Nadine DOBMEIER 09.10.89 TSV Zorneding
353 Sabine WINTER 27.09.92 SC Worthsee
354 Barbara HAUSER 09.08.89 TSV Zorneding
Niederbayern
Jugend
106 Tobias ERHARDSBERGER 04.03.85 TSV Griesbach
107 Sebastian SCHACHERL 06.07.84 TSV Griesbach
108 Philipp SCHMACHTENBERGER 28.12.86 TSV Griesbach
109  Arthur MANK 24.09.86 TSV Schonberg
160 Kerstin LINDNDER 03.09.84 TTC Fortuna Passau
161 Marion SCHWIERZ 22.03.85 SV Ohu-Ahrain
Schuler A
205 Pirmin SCHMACHTENBERGER 03.06.88 TSV Griesbach
206 Christoph AICH 02.03.88 TSV Taufkirchen
255 Ingrid VOGLMEIER 21.10.87 SV Ohu-Ahrain

256 Anja HEITZER 26.06.88 SV Gundlkofen
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Florian FISCHER
Christoph BOGNER

Karolina MANK
Michaela GEIGER

Uli FOAG

Robert MERKLE

Josef SCHLITTENLACHER
Enrico MALCHOW

Viktoria GRABINSKI
Kerstin RANKL
Julia JAKOB

Sebastian ENDRER
Stephan WEIR
Benjamin KUGELMANN
Baltasar BISCHLAGER

Manuela STRIEGL
Madeleine TRIEB
Michaela KOTH

Dominik HEICHELE
Marco STAUDENMAIER

Carina KUSTERMANN
Cennet DURGUN
Kathrin WAGNER

Michael PLATTNER
Christoph EICHENSEER
Simon SCHNEIDER
Julian WINTER

Tina RETZER
Sandra GUNSELMANN
Martina SEIDL

Christof FRAUENDORFER
Simon ERTL

Berti RENKA

Daniel GUNSELMANN

Julia PICKL
Sybille BAUER
Melanie EIGENSEHER

Michael BEIDERBECK
Martin KREUZER
Sebastian BIRK

Lena WINTER
Manuela HECHT
Melanie KIENDL

Lisa GOTTSCHALLER

Schuler B

08.03.90
12.08.89

31.08.91
28.12.89

Schwaben

Jugend

24.11.86
31.12.84
30.06.86
08.12.84

23.10.85
19.12.84
24.10.84

Schiller A

07.04.89
08.10.87
07.08.87
09.08.87

25.08.87
09.12.88
28.08.87

Schuler B

31.07.89
30.12.90

17.10.89
24.07.89
15.07.90

Oberpfalz

Jugend

13.01.86
17.08.84
16.11.84
03.05.87

16.01.85
17.05.86
05.07.85

Schiller A

01.03.88
24.05.88
29.12.87
18.04.88

01.02.88
24.06.88
31.12.88

Schuler B

14.04.90
05.03.90
09.02.90

21.02.90
21.08.89
10.08.89
28.06.91

TSV Siegenburg
TSV Waldkirchen

TSV Schonberg
TSV Schonberg

Post SV Telekom Augsburg
Post SV Telekom Augsburg
Post SV Telekom Augsburg
Post SV Telekom Augsburg

FC Langweid
SV Kirchdorf
SSV Bobingen

Post SV Telekom Augsburg
SG Dagsingen

SSV Bobingen

TSV Obergunzburg

SG Doésingen
TSV Herbertshofen
SG Doésingen

FC Langweid
FC Langweid

TSV Durach
SpVgg Riedlingen
SV Sillenbach

DJK SB Regensburg
TV Hemau

TV Hemau

ASV Neumarkt

DJK Ettmannsdorf
ASV Neumarkt
TSV Nittenau

KF Oberviechtach
DJK Weiden

DJK SB Regensburg
ASV Neumarkt

DJK SB Regensburg
SC Sinzing
TSV Nittenau

TSV Nittenau
ASV Neumarkt
TTC Pirkensee

ASV Neumarkt
TSV Nittenau

DJK Steinberg
ASV Neumarkt
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Mario PUZIK
Michael SUNKEL
Alexander HEINOLD

Katharina REGNER
Manuela BIENEK
Katrin LOTTER

Johannes KUGLER
Steffen LOTTER
Benjamin PRADE

Carina GALLBRECHT
Sabrina GOLLER
Eva SCHORNER

Andreas EICHNER
Philipp KUGLER
Marco BUTTNER

Gabriela LUFT
Katja RINGELMANN
Eileen WOLF

Daniel SCHUHMANN
Benjamin LUFTNER
Florian TIEFEL
Christoph SCHMIDT

Thomas FERSCH

Saskia SCHAUB
Nadine STENGEL
Silke HELMREICH
Christina NEIDERT
Stefanie LECHNER

Stephan PACHE
Patrick MULLER
Philipp BERR
Philipp LOREK
Michael HEINLEIN

Carolin FREY
Sabrina KRAMER
Julia HIETSCH
Sabine TIEFEL

Jan GOTTAL
Sebastian SEIDENS
Thomas HEIPEL

Daniela RINNER

Stefanie BRECHTELSBAUER

Veronika SEITZ
Ulrike BLAUFELDER

Oberfranken

Jugend

04.12.84
05.07.85
12.04.86

08.08.84
04.02.87
24.09.85

Schuler A

11.03.88
14.05.89
16.06.88

14.05.88
30.10.87
29.07.88

Schiller B

10.12.89
27.04.90
27.06.90

13.03.90
20.05.90
22.06.90

Mittelfranken

Jugend

09.08.85
14.09.84
12.07.85
25.02.87

03.07.85

01.04.86
24.11.84
17.04.86
16.08.85
31.12.84

Schuler A

27.09.87
31.07.87
31.08.88
22.07.87
28.04.88

08.12.88
08.07.87
18.01.88
22.09.88

Schiller B

28.01.90
12.10.90
07.12.89

19.01.90
12.08.90
12.02.91
06.01.90

SpVgg Effeltrich
TV Schwirbitz
TSV Zell

ATS Kulmbach
TV 1886 Ebersdorf
SpVgg Hausen

SpVgg Effeltrich
SpVgg Heroldsbach
SpVgg Heroldsbach

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth
TV Rehau
TV Konradsreuth

TS Kronach
SpVgg Heroldsbach
SpVgg Heroldsbach

TTC Koditz
TTC Tiefenlauter
TTC Thann

TV Altdorf
TSV Stein
SV Weiherhof
TTV Neustadt

TSV Roth

Tuspo Firth

Tuspo Firth

DTV Diespeck

SV Weiherhof

SpVgg/DJIK Wolframs-Eschenbach

TSV Stein

TV 48 Erlangen
TSV Ansbach
SGS Erlangen
DJK Schwabach

SpVgg/DJIK Wolframs-Eschenbach
SpVgg/DJIK Wolframs-Eschenbach
SpVgg/DJIK Wolframs-Eschenbach
SV Weiherhof

TSV Ansbach
SpVgg/DJIK Wolframs-Eschenbach
FC Gunzenhausen

SV Weiherhof

TV 48 Schwabach

SpVgg/DJIK Wolframs-Eschenbach
ASV Wilhelmsdorf
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Timo ARENDT.
Christopher GURZ
Tobias GRIMM
Christoph SAUER
Sebastian GROH
Jochen SEVENICH
Christian KELLER
Katharina SCHNEIDER
Sabrina EHLER
Christina REIN
Sandra HEMRICH
Christina WOLFEL
Christine LAMSBACH
Verena LANG

Alexander MULLER
Manuel HEFNER

Angelina GURZ

Annika BORSOS

Simone BURKHARDT
Jasmin SCHUHMACHER
Magdalena GRUN

Jan KRER
Uwe LIEBCHEN
Daniel HAUCK

Nina STEINERT
Katharina GEIS
Eva WEINBEER
Veronika WEINBEER

Unterfranken

Jugend

11.08.85
25.10.85
25.07.85
26.12.86
10.11.85
24.10.84
03.06.85
14.08.85
04.09.86
07.10.86
26.03.87
12.07.85
30.04.86
08.01.86

Schiller A

13.01.88
12.12.87

27.07.88
26.11.87
18.02.88
19.01.89
11.02.88

Schuler B

06.04.91
22.09.90
19.07.90

11.07.89
22.04.90
19.11.90
19.11.90

Wirzburger Hofbrau 96
Wirzburger Hofbrau 96
TV Sulzbach

DJK Kleinwallstadt
DJK Kleinwallstadt

TV Sulzbach

ViL Monchberg

TV Ochsenfurt

TV Hofstetten

TV Hofstetten

TSV Reichenberg

TSV Reichenberg

TSV Brendlorenzen
TTC Johannesberg

Wirzburger Hofbrau 96
TSV Collenberg

RV Viktoria Wombach
RV Viktoria Wombach
SV Waldaschaff

FC Hosbach

TTC Rettersheim

Rot-Weil3 Aschaffenburg
Rot-Weil3 Aschaffenburg
DJK Ruck-Schippach

TV Hofstetten
TSG Kleinostheim
TV Hassfurt

TV Hassfurt



